
Date Day
Arrive
Time High Tide Tide Ht Club Outing Details

27-Feb Tuesday 09:30 08:15 4.7 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 08:15hrs.) 
28-Feb Wednesday 09:30 08:43 4.6 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 08:43hrs.) 
28-Feb Wednesday 16:30 08:43 4.6 Coastal Club Outing Gales Hill. No Maximum  (HT 08:43hrs.) 
29-Feb Thursday 09:30 09:08 4.5 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 09:08hrs.) 
01-Mar Friday 09:30 09:30 4.3 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 09:30hrs.) 
02-Mar Saturday 09:00 09:53 4.1 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 09:53hrs.) 
03-Mar Sunday 08:30 10:29 3.9 Coastal Club Outing Gales Hill. No Maximum  (HT 10:29hrs.) 
03-Mar Sunday 09:00 10:29 3.9 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 10:29hrs.) 
03-Mar Sunday 16:30 10:29 3.9 Coastal Club Outing Gales Hill. Beware high spring  (HT 10:29hrs.) 
04-Mar Monday 10:00 11:32 3.7 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 11:32hrs.) 
05-Mar Tuesday 11:00 12:53 3.5 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 12:53hrs.) 
06-Mar Wednesday 14:00 14:40 3.7 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 14:40hrs.) 
06-Mar Wednesday 16:45 14:40 3.7 Coastal Club Outing Gales Hill. No Maximum  (HT 14:40hrs.) 
07-Mar Thursday 16:45 16:12 4.0 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 16:12hrs.) 
08-Mar Friday 16:45 17:18 4.4 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 17:18hrs.) 
09-Mar Saturday 16:45 18:14 4.7 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 18:14hrs.) 
10-Mar Sunday 08:30 06:31 5.1 Coastal Club Outing Gales Hill. Beware high spring  (HT 06:31hrs.) 
10-Mar Sunday 08:45 06:31 5.1 Club Outing Beware high spring  (HT 06:31hrs.) 
10-Mar Sunday 16:45 06:31 5.1 Coastal Club Outing Gales Hill. Beware high spring  (HT 06:31hrs.) 
11-Mar Monday 09:00 07:20 5.2 Club Outing Beware high spring  (HT 07:20hrs.) 
12-Mar Tuesday 09:30 08:01 5.3 Club Outing Beware high spring  (HT 08:01hrs.) 
13-Mar Wednesday 09:45 08:40 5.2 Club Outing Beware high spring  (HT 08:40hrs.) 
13-Mar Wednesday 16:45 08:40 5.2 Coastal Club Outing Gales Hill. No Maximum  (HT 08:40hrs.) 
14-Mar Thursday 10:45 09:17 5.0 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 09:17hrs.) 
15-Mar Friday 09:30 09:50 4.7 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 09:50hrs.) 
16-Mar Saturday 09:00 10:20 4.2 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 10:20hrs.) 
17-Mar Sunday 08:30 10:52 3.8 Coastal Club Outing Gales Hill. No Maximum  (HT 10:52hrs.) 
17-Mar Sunday 09:00 10:52 3.8 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 10:52hrs.) 
17-Mar Sunday 17:00 10:52 3.8 Coastal Club Outing Gales Hill. No Maximum  (HT 10:52hrs.) 
18-Mar Monday 11:00 11:51 3.4 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 11:51hrs.) 
19-Mar Tuesday 14:00 14:00 3.3 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 14:00hrs.) 
20-Mar Wednesday 16:30 15:24 3.5 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 15:24hrs.) 
20-Mar Wednesday 17:00 15:24 3.5 Coastal Club Outing Gales Hill. No Maximum  (HT 15:24hrs.) 
21-Mar Thursday 17:00 16:27 3.8 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 16:27hrs.) 
22-Mar Friday 17:00 17:16 4.1 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 17:16hrs.) 
23-Mar Saturday 17:00 17:56 4.3 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 17:56hrs.) 
24-Mar Sunday 08:30 18:35 4.5 Coastal Club Outing Gales Hill. No Maximum  (HT 18:35hrs.) 
24-Mar Sunday 17:00 18:35 4.5 Coastal Club Outing Gales Hill. No Maximum  (HT 18:35hrs.) 
24-Mar Sunday 17:01 18:35 4.5 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 18:35hrs.) 
25-Mar Monday 08:30 06:48 4.7 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 06:48hrs.) 
26-Mar Tuesday 08:30 07:20 4.7 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 07:20hrs.) 
27-Mar Wednesday 09:30 07:51 4.7 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 07:51hrs.) 
27-Mar Wednesday 17:00 07:51 4.7 Coastal Club Outing Gales Hill. No Maximum  (HT 07:51hrs.) 
28-Mar Thursday 09:30 08:19 4.6 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 08:19hrs.) 
29-Mar Friday 09:30 08:43 4.5 Bank Holiday Outing CC  (HT 08:43hrs.) 
30-Mar Saturday 09:00 09:07 4.3 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 09:07hrs.) 
31-Mar Sunday 08:30 10:34 4.1 Coastal Club Outing Gales Hill. No Maximum  (HT 10:34hrs.) 

Please arrive 10 minutes before the outing time. 
The Outing Leader will allocate crews, probably the night before. 
Please stand by for a cancellation message if conditions are too windy
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31-Mar Sunday 09:30 10:34 4.1 Club Outing Combe Cellars  (HT 10:34hrs.) 
31-Mar Sunday 17:00 10:34 4.1 Coastal Club Outing Gales Hill. No Maximum  (HT 10:34hrs.) 
01-Apr Monday 09:30 11:13 3.9 Bank Holiday Outing CC  (HT 11:13hrs.) 


